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Product number: 1602207

Master squares 90° Triangular, granite
with certificate
800x600x90mm GG-00

Product number: 1602207
EAN / GTIN: 4066918061508

Customs code: 90172039

Delivery method: Truck freight
Weight: 69kg

Product description

« DIN 875/DIN 876

« 2 measuring faces, diamond-lapped, corrosion-free and acid-resistant

« Grounded outer faces

« From 500x300mm with threaded inserts for eyebolts
Delivered in individual packages incl. works calibration certificate

1602 1..: Grade 000 - Master squares 90°,triangular
1602 2..: Grade 00 - Master squares 90° triangular
1602 5..: Storage box

! Other sizes and accuracy grades on request.
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Technical Data

Datasheet

Product number: 1602207

Size:

Article number:
Brand:
Angularity:
Dimension:
Grade:
Parallelism:

Weight:

800x600x90mm GG-00

1602207
ULTRA

0,0035mm
800x600x90mm
00
0,003/0,0025mm
69kg
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