

Master squares 90° Triangular, granite with certificate 800x600x90mm GG-00

Product number:	1602207
EAN / GTIN:	4066918061508
Customs code:	90318034
Delivery method:	Truck freight
Weight:	69kg



Product description

- DIN 875 / DIN 876
- 2 measuring faces, diamond-lapped, corrosion-free and acid-resistant
- Grounded outer faces
- From 500x300mm with threaded inserts for eyebolts

Delivered in individual packages incl. works calibration certificate

1602 1..: Grade 000 - Master squares 90°, triangular

1602 2..: Grade 00 - Master squares 90°, triangular

1602 5..: Storage box

! Other sizes and accuracy grades on <u>request</u>.



Product number: 1602207

Technical Data

Size:	800x600x90mm GG-00
Article number:	1602207
Brand:	ULTRA
Angularity:	0,0035mm
Dimension:	800x600x90mm
Grade:	00
Parallelism:	0,003/0,0025mm
Weight:	69kg